Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

25 25-140-Y 25-140-3/4W 25-140-W
Solder Terminals can be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
2-6Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
2
Barrier Blocks
Series 140
.375 Density, 5-40 x 3/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-140 MS-1-140-Y
2 MS-2-140 MS-2-140-Y
3 MS-3-140 MS-3-140-Y
4 MS-4-140 MS-4-140-Y
5 MS-5-140 MS-5-140-Y
6 MS-6-140 MS-6-140-Y
7 MS-7-140 MS-7-140-Y
8 MS-8-140 MS-8-140-Y
9 MS-9-140 MS-9-140-Y
10 MS-10-140 MS-10-140-Y
11 MS-11-140 MS-11-140-Y
12 MS-12-140 MS-12-140-Y
13 MS-13-140 MS-13-140-Y
14 MS-14-140 MS-14-140-Y
15 MS-15-140 MS-15-140-Y
16 MS-16-140 MS-16-140-Y
17 MS-17-140 MS-17-140-Y
18 MS-18-140 MS-18-140-Y
19 MS-19-140 MS-19-140-Y
20 MS-20-140 MS-20-140-Y
21 MS-21-140 MS-21-140-Y
22 MS-22-140 MS-22-140-Y
23 MS-23-140 MS-23-140-Y

Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-141 MS-1-141-Y
2 MS-2-141 MS-2-141-Y
3 MS-3-141 MS-3-141-Y
4 MS-4-141 MS-4-141-Y
5 MS-5-141 MS-5-141-Y
6 MS-6-141 MS-6-141-Y
7 MS-7-141 MS-7-141-Y
8 MS-8-141 MS-8-141-Y
9 MS-9-141 MS-9-141-Y
10 MS-10-141 MS-10-141-Y
11 MS-11-141 MS-11-141-Y
12 MS-12-141 MS-12-141-Y
13 MS-13-141 MS-13-141-Y
14 MS-14-141 MS-14-141-Y
15 MS-15-141 MS-15-141-Y
16 MS-16-141 MS-16-141-Y
17 MS-17-141 MS-17-141-Y
18 MS-18-141 MS-18-141-Y
19 MS-19-141 MS-19-141-Y
20 MS-20-141 MS-20-141-Y
Use Standard Marker Strip for “3/4W” and “W” Solder Terminals.
Accessories
• Jumpers

2
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-142 MS-1-142-Y
2 MS-2-142 MS-2-142-Y
3 MS-3-142 MS-3-142-Y
4 MS-4-142 MS-4-142-Y
5 MS-5-142 MS-5-142-Y
6 MS-6-142 MS-6-142-Y
7 MS-7-142 MS-7-142-Y
8 MS-8-142 MS-8-142-Y
9 MS-9-142 MS-9-142-Y
10 MS-10-142 MS-10-142-Y
11 MS-11-142 MS-11-142-Y
12 MS-12-142 MS-12-142-Y
13 MS-13-142 MS-13-142-Y
14 MS-14-142 MS-14-142-Y
15 MS-15-142 MS-15-142-Y
16 MS-16-142 MS-16-142-Y
17 MS-17-142 MS-17-142-Y
Use Standard Marker Strips for “3/4W” and “W” Solder Terminals.
Accessories
• Jumpers
• Fanning Strips
2-16Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Blocks
Series 150
Electrical Characteristics
Voltage Rating: 250 VAC RMS maximum
Current Rating: 40 Amps maximum
Maximum Watts Per Terminal: 10,000
Mechanical Characteristics
Maximum Wire Size: #10 AWG
Recommended Tightening Torque: 20 lb.-in.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
No. of Standard Screw Y-Terminals “M” “L”
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No. Dim. Dim.
1 1-150 1-150-Y 1.375 1.812
2 2-150 2-150-Y 2.062 2.500
3 3-150 3-150-Y 2.750 3.187
4 4-150 4-150-Y 3.437 3.875
5 5-150 5-150-Y 4.125 4.562
6 6-150 6-150-Y 4.812 5.250
7 7-150 7-150-Y 5.500 5.938
8 8-150 8-150-Y 6.187 6.625
9 9-150 9-150-Y 6.875 7.312
10 10-150 10-150-Y 7.562 8.000
.688 Density, 10-32 x 5/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Barrier Blocks
Series 150
.688 Density, 10-32 x 5/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard “Y” Terminal
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
.688
TYP
(17.46)
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-150 MS-1-150-Y
2 MS-2-150 MS-2-150-Y
3 MS-3-150 MS-3-150-Y
4 MS-4-150 MS-4-150-Y
5 MS-5-150 MS-5-150-Y
6 MS-6-150 MS-6-150-Y
7 MS-7-150 MS-7-150-Y
8 MS-8-150 MS-8-150-Y
9 MS-9-150 MS-9-150-Y
10 MS-10-150 MS-10-150-Y
2-17 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Accessories
None Available for 150 Series.
2-18Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612